COMUNE DI ENDINE GAIANO

TASSI DI ASSENZA E DI PRESENZA DAL 01-04-2016 AL 30-04-2016

Descrizione struttura
AFFARI GENERALI
ECONOMICO
VIGILANZA-ATTIV.
TECNICO-GEST.

Dipendenti
3
4
1

GG dovuti GG presenza GG assenza % presenza % assenza

60,00
66,00
20,00
80,00

52,00
61,00
17,00
71,00

8,00
5,00
3,00
9,00

86,67
92,42
85,00
88,75

13,33

7,58
15,00
11,25



